
 

 

 
 

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month –Jan-June -25) 

Course – BBA Semester – VI (M)  Batch – 2022-25 

 

Rank Holders 
 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained 
Wt. Avg. Position 

MEHAK ARORA 475 95.05 i 

VIDHI BHATIA 450 89.85 II 

HIMANSHI 441 88.85 III 

 

 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. %age No. of Students 

1 Above – 75% 29 

2 60 – 74% 21 

3 50 – 59% 01 

4 40 – 49% 00 

5 Less then 40% 00 

6 
More than 40% Credit 51 

Less than 40% Credit 00 

7 
No of Students failing in 

One / two paper each. 00 

8 Absent 
01 

 

 Total Students 51 
 

 

 

Dr. Ruchi Srivastava      Dr. Anuj Verma 



HOD                                    Director 



Subject Analysis 

 

 
Subject 

Code 

Subject name Faculty name Pass Fail Db/

Ab 

Total Mean Highest 

Marks 

(100) 

Name of the Student 

302 
 

Project Management Dr. Surbhi Gosain 50 0 1 51 69.36 97 Mehak  Arora 

304 
 

Digital Marketing 
 

Dr. Ruchi Singhal 51 0 0 51 73.76 92 Mehak Arora, Banisha Kundi 

308 
 

Adv & Sales Promotion 
 

Ms. Jasleen Rana 35 0 0 35 76.62 92 Kuhu Saxena, Tanishq Gupta 

310 
Investment Analysis and 
Portfolio Management 
 

Dr. Pallavi Ahuja 16 0 0 16 68.81 84 Mudit Khattar, Vidhi Bhatia 

312 
 

Entrepreneurship 
Development 

Dr. Shweta Khandelwal 51 0 0 51 79.21 98 Mehak Arora, Kuhu Saxena 

314 Major Project Dr. Jasleen Rana 51 0 0 51 83.17 98 Mehak Arora 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Ruchi Srivastava                                                    Dr. Anuj Verma 

HOD                                            Director 

 



 
 

 

 
 

                     

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month- January-June Year- 2025) 

Course – BBA       Semester – VI /Shift- M          Batch - 2022-2025 

 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. Details 2025 2024 2023 

1 

 
No. of  Students Appeared 51 58 57 

2 No. of Students Passed 51 58 54 

3 No. of Students Failed 00 00 03 

4 Total (S.NO 2+3) 51 58 57 

5 No. of Distinctions Obtained 29 32 25 

6 
No. of 1st Divisions Obtained 

(excluding Distinction Obtain) 
21 22 48 

7 

 
No. of 2nd Divisions Obtained 01 03 03 

8 No. of 3rd Divisions Obtained 00 00 00 

9 No of Student less then 40% 00 0 00 

10 
No. of Students failed in one/ 

Two papers each 
00 01 04 

             

Rank Holders 

Name 
Marks 

Obtained 
Wt. Avg. Position 

MEHAK ARORA 475 95.05 i 

VIDHI BHATIA 450 89.85 II  

HIMANSHI 441 88.85 III  

  

 

         Dr. Ruchi Srivastava          Dr. Anuj Verma 

                  HOD                               Director 



 



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 141      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

16

70 (A)

54

BBA304 (4)

23

72 (A)

49

BBA308 (4)

25

83 (A+)

58

BBA312 (3)

16

62 (B+)

46

BBA314 (6)

28

76 (A+)

48

00114101722
AKSHIM VERMA
SID: 140000109372
SchemeID: 140172021001

390

20

BBA302 (3)

23

79 (A+)

56

BBA304 (4)

25

78 (A+)

53

BBA310 (4)

23

63 (B+)

40

BBA312 (3)

21

83 (A+)

62

BBA314 (6)

35

82 (A+)

47

00214101722
ARSH HUSAIN
SID: 140000109333
SchemeID: 140172021001

391

20

BBA302 (3)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA304 (4)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA310 (4)

23

81 (A+)

58

BBA312 (3)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

40

87 (A+)

47

00314101722
PRIYANSHI AGGARWAL
SID: 140000109497
SchemeID: 140172021001

392

20

BBA302 (3)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA304 (4)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA308 (4)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA312 (3)

23

87 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

38

94 (O)

56

00414101722
HIMANSHI
SID: 140000109560
SchemeID: 140172021001

393

20

BBA302 (3)

23

72 (A)

49

BBA304 (4)

22

65 (A)

43

BBA310 (4)

22

60 (B+)

38

BBA312 (3)

18

71 (A)

53

BBA314 (6)

40

85 (A+)

45

00514101722
YASH AHLAWAT
SID: 140000109448
SchemeID: 140172021001

394

20

BBA302 (3)

11

60 (B+)

49

BBA304 (4)

16

64 (B+)

48

BBA308 (4)

20

62 (B+)

42

BBA312 (3)

16

65 (A)

49

BBA314 (6)

32

79 (A+)

47

00614101722
PRASIDH MALHOTRA
SID: 140000109708
SchemeID: 140172021001

395

20

BBA302 (3)

25

97 (O)

72

BBA304 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA308 (4)

25

90 (O)

65

BBA312 (3)

25

98 (O)

73

BBA314 (6)

40

98 (O)

58

00714101722
MEHAK ARORA
SID: 140000109616
SchemeID: 140172021001

396

20

BBA302 (3)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA304 (4)

25

78 (A+)

53

BBA308 (4)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA312 (3)

22

90 (O)

68

BBA314 (6)

40

95 (O)

55

00814101722
PRISHABH GUPTA
SID: 140000109807
SchemeID: 140172021001

397

20

BBA302 (3)

25

72 (A)

47

BBA304 (4)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA308 (4)

24

87 (A+)

63

BBA312 (3)

25

65 (A)

40

BBA314 (6)

40

87 (A+)

47

00914101722
KANISH SHARMA
SID: 140000109867
SchemeID: 140172021001

398

20

BBA302 (3)

20

65 (A)

45

BBA304 (4)

22

72 (A)

50

BBA310 (4)

20

56 (B+)

36

BBA312 (3)

18

79 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

25

70 (A)

45

01014101722
ALVIN S PAUL
SID: 140000109753
SchemeID: 140172021001

399

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 58



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 141      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

25

74 (A)

49

BBA304 (4)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA308 (4)

25

83 (A+)

58

BBA312 (3)

25

85 (A+)

60

BBA314 (6)

40

92 (O)

52

01114101722
TANVI BHASKER
SID: 140000110001
SchemeID: 140172021001

400

20

BBA302 (3)

11

47 (C)

36

BBA304 (4)

17

73 (A)

56

BBA308 (4)

12

69 (A)

57

BBA312 (3)

15

76 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

30

82 (A+)

52

01214101722
KASHISH
SID: 140000109908
SchemeID: 140172021001

401

20

BBA302 (3)

22

78 (A+)

56

BBA304 (4)

24

80 (A+)

56

BBA308 (4)

23

87 (A+)

64

BBA312 (3)

19

84 (A+)

65

BBA314 (6)

30

77 (A+)

47

01414101722
KARTIK BANSAL
SID: 140000110153
SchemeID: 140172021001

402

20

BBA302 (3)

25

82 (A+)

57

BBA304 (4)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA308 (4)

24

84 (A+)

60

BBA312 (3)

24

92 (O)

68

BBA314 (6)

34

79 (A+)

45

01614101722
ANANYA SAXENA
SID: 140000110090
SchemeID: 140172021001

403

20

BBA302 (3)

19

79 (A+)

60

BBA304 (4)

25

70 (A)

45

BBA308 (4)

25

86 (A+)

61

BBA312 (3)

25

94 (O)

69

BBA314 (6)

34

89 (A+)

55

01714101722
YASH VARDHAN
SID: 140000110351
SchemeID: 140172021001

404

20

BBA302 (3)

25

82 (A+)

57

BBA304 (4)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA310 (4)

24

76 (A+)

52

BBA312 (3)

21

85 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

40

89 (A+)

49

01814101722
NIDHISH MEHROTRA
SID: 140000110246
SchemeID: 140172021001

405

20

BBA302 (3)

19

56 (B+)

37

BBA304 (4)

21

72 (A)

51

BBA308 (4)

22

74 (A)

52

BBA312 (3)

18

77 (A+)

59

BBA314 (6)

27

77 (A+)

50

01914101722
LAKSHYA MAHALA
SID: 140000110301
SchemeID: 140172021001

406

20

BBA302 (3)

17

60 (B+)

43

BBA304 (4)

22

83 (A+)

61

BBA308 (4)

24

87 (A+)

63

BBA312 (3)

19

79 (A+)

60

BBA314 (6)

36

86 (A+)

50

02114101722
TANMAY TULLY
SID: 140000110549
SchemeID: 140172021001

407

20

BBA302 (3)

25

77 (A+)

52

BBA304 (4)

25

86 (A+)

61

BBA308 (4)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA312 (3)

22

81 (A+)

59

BBA314 (6)

36

83 (A+)

47

02214101722
VANSHIKA JAIN
SID: 140000110418
SchemeID: 140172021001

408

20

BBA302 (3)

12

ABS (F)

ABS

BBA304 (4)

16

69 (A)

53

BBA308 (4)

12

73 (A)

61

BBA312 (3)

7

76 (A+)

69

BBA314 (6)

27

72 (A)

45

02314101722
PREETI
SID: 140000110684
SchemeID: 140172021001

409

17

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 59



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 141      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

24

84 (A+)

60

BBA304 (4)

25

90 (O)

65

BBA310 (4)

23

84 (A+)

61

BBA312 (3)

19

83 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

25

75 (A+)

50

02414101722
MUDIT KHATTER
SID: 140000110738
SchemeID: 140172021001

410

20

BBA302 (3)

23

79 (A+)

56

BBA304 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA308 (4)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA312 (3)

23

88 (A+)

65

BBA314 (6)

40

87 (A+)

47

02514101722
BANISHA KUNDI
SID: 140000110621
SchemeID: 140172021001

411

20

BBA302 (3)

23

51 (B)

28

BBA304 (4)

21

72 (A)

51

BBA308 (4)

25

78 (A+)

53

BBA312 (3)

20

81 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

40

90 (O)

50

02614101722
DHAVI SHARMA
SID: 140000110823
SchemeID: 140172021001

412

20

BBA302 (3)

6

56 (B+)

50

BBA304 (4)

6

58 (B+)

52

BBA310 (4)

16

61 (B+)

45

BBA312 (3)

7

72 (A)

65

BBA314 (6)

36

83 (A+)

47

02714101722
NITIN NEGI
SID: 140000110877
SchemeID: 140172021001

413

20

BBA302 (3)

24

83 (A+)

59

BBA304 (4)

25

86 (A+)

61

BBA310 (4)

23

78 (A+)

55

BBA312 (3)

22

92 (O)

70

BBA314 (6)

36

86 (A+)

50

02814101722
TANISHA CHAWLA
SID: 140000110930
SchemeID: 140172021001

414

20

BBA302 (3)

24

78 (A+)

54

BBA304 (4)

25

73 (A)

48

BBA310 (4)

24

73 (A)

49

BBA312 (3)

23

92 (O)

69

BBA314 (6)

36

86 (A+)

50

02914101722
LIPIKA CHUG
SID: 140000110776
SchemeID: 140172021001

415

20

BBA302 (3)

22

68 (A)

46

BBA304 (4)

19

66 (A)

47

BBA308 (4)

24

85 (A+)

61

BBA312 (3)

20

76 (A+)

56

BBA314 (6)

36

86 (A+)

50

03014101722
HARSH DADHICH
SID: 140000111060
SchemeID: 140172021001

416

20

BBA302 (3)

15

61 (B+)

46

BBA304 (4)

24

65 (A)

41

BBA308 (4)

12

72 (A)

60

BBA312 (3)

13

77 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

27

72 (A)

45

03114101722
DEEPANSHU SHERYAR
SID: 140000111112
SchemeID: 140172021001

417

20

BBA302 (3)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA304 (4)

25

78 (A+)

53

BBA308 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA312 (3)

25

98 (O)

73

BBA314 (6)

40

90 (O)

50

03214101722
KUHU SAXENA
SID: 140000110976
SchemeID: 140172021001

418

20

BBA302 (3)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA304 (4)

25

80 (A+)

55

BBA308 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA312 (3)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA314 (6)

36

79 (A+)

43

03314101722
TANISHQ GUPTA
SID: 140000111026
SchemeID: 140172021001

419

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 60



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 141      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

25

94 (O)

69

BBA304 (4)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA310 (4)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA312 (3)

25

93 (O)

68

BBA314 (6)

36

92 (O)

56

03414101722
VIDHI BHATIA
SID: 140000111241
SchemeID: 140172021001

420

20

BBA302 (3)

5

46 (C)

41

BBA304 (4)

6

48 (C)

42

BBA308 (4)

11

62 (B+)

51

BBA312 (3)

17

72 (A)

55

BBA314 (6)

27

72 (A)

45

03614101722
NITIN KUMAR MEENA
SID: 140000111337
SchemeID: 140172021001

421

20

BBA302 (3)

25

85 (A+)

60

BBA304 (4)

25

79 (A+)

54

BBA308 (4)

24

89 (A+)

65

BBA312 (3)

25

90 (O)

65

BBA314 (6)

36

91 (O)

55

03714101722
MUDIT GULATI
SID: 140000111165
SchemeID: 140172021001

422

20

BBA302 (3)

12

65 (A)

53

BBA304 (4)

15

61 (B+)

46

BBA308 (4)

9

70 (A)

61

BBA312 (3)

14

77 (A+)

63

BBA314 (6)

25

65 (A)

40

03814101722
SARTHAK KHANNA
SID: 140000111212
SchemeID: 140172021001

423

20

BBA302 (3)

11

49 (C)

38

BBA304 (4)

16

48 (C)

32

BBA308 (4)

17

69 (A)

52

BBA312 (3)

15

68 (A)

53

BBA314 (6)

25

67 (A)

42

03914101722
YASH GUPTA
SID: 140000111512
SchemeID: 140172021001

424

20

BBA302 (3)

9

65 (A)

56

BBA304 (4)

18

66 (A)

48

BBA308 (4)

12

65 (A)

53

BBA312 (3)

17

81 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

25

75 (A+)

50

04014101722
DEVANSH TRIPATHI
SID: 140000111560
SchemeID: 140172021001

425

20

BBA302 (3)

17

76 (A+)

59

BBA304 (4)

19

64 (B+)

45

BBA310 (4)

18

67 (A)

49

BBA312 (3)

20

85 (A+)

65

BBA314 (6)

36

85 (A+)

49

04114101722
ADITYA SINHA
SID: 140000111401
SchemeID: 140172021001

426

20

BBA302 (3)

23

64 (B+)

41

BBA304 (4)

22

50 (B)

28

BBA308 (4)

23

51 (B)

28

BBA312 (3)

25

78 (A+)

53

BBA314 (6)

36

86 (A+)

50

04214101722
RAHUL
SID: 140000111448
SchemeID: 140172021001

427

20

BBA302 (3)

18

68 (A)

50

BBA304 (4)

21

69 (A)

48

BBA310 (4)

20

57 (B+)

37

BBA312 (3)

21

84 (A+)

63

BBA314 (6)

25

70 (A)

45

04414101722
DEVASHISH
SID: 140000111715
SchemeID: 140172021001

428

20

BBA302 (3)

21

69 (A)

48

BBA304 (4)

23

76 (A+)

53

BBA308 (4)

24

67 (A)

43

BBA312 (3)

22

75 (A+)

53

BBA314 (6)

36

86 (A+)

50

04514101722
ANANYA CHAUHAN
SID: 140000111757
SchemeID: 140172021001

429

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 61



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 141      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

16

57 (B+)

41

BBA304 (4)

20

72 (A)

52

BBA310 (4)

22

67 (A)

45

BBA312 (3)

22

82 (A+)

60

BBA314 (6)

36

91 (O)

55

04614101722
DIVYANSH
SID: 140000111799
SchemeID: 140172021001

430

20

BBA302 (3)

14

58 (B+)

44

BBA304 (4)

15

67 (A)

52

BBA308 (4)

21

58 (B+)

37

BBA312 (3)

19

65 (A)

46

BBA314 (6)

33

88 (A+)

55

04814101722
SHASWAT BHATT
SID: 140000111638
SchemeID: 140172021001

431

20

BBA302 (3)

25

74 (A)

49

BBA304 (4)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA310 (4)

24

75 (A+)

51

BBA312 (3)

25

85 (A+)

60

BBA314 (6)

40

95 (O)

55

35114101722
GAURI SINGH BHATI
SID: 140000116236
SchemeID: 140172021001

432

20

BBA302 (3)

20

64 (B+)

44

BBA304 (4)

11

75 (A+)

64

BBA310 (4)

9

58 (B+)

49

BBA312 (3)

14

75 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

35

91 (O)

56

35214101722
YOGITA BANSAL
SID: 140000116119
SchemeID: 140172021001

433

20

BBA302 (3)

22

51 (B)

29

BBA304 (4)

22

75 (A+)

53

BBA308 (4)

19

78 (A+)

59

BBA312 (3)

24

76 (A+)

52

BBA314 (6)

33

88 (A+)

55

35314101722
PARTH CHHABRA
SID: 140000116141
SchemeID: 140172021001

434

20

BBA302 (3)

14

46 (C)

32

BBA304 (4)

17

67 (A)

50

BBA308 (4)

14

65 (A)

51

BBA312 (3)

15

64 (B+)

49

BBA314 (6)

32

78 (A+)

46

35414101722
AASHKA JAIN
SID: 140000116450
SchemeID: 140172021001

435

20

BBA302 (3)

13

56 (B+)

43

BBA304 (4)

16

70 (A)

54

BBA308 (4)

16

72 (A)

56

BBA312 (3)

15

60 (B+)

45

BBA314 (6)

30

82 (A+)

52

35514101722
AYUSH GUPTA
SID: 140000116497
SchemeID: 140172021001

436

20

BBA302 (3)

13

40 (P)

27

BBA304 (4)

15

59 (B+)

44

BBA308 (4)

15

62 (B+)

47

BBA312 (3)

15

55 (B+)

40

BBA314 (6)

20

70 (A)

50

35614101722
ADITYA KHOKHAR
SID: 140000116320
SchemeID: 140172021001

437

20

BBA302 (3)

14

65 (A)

51

BBA304 (4)

15

55 (B+)

40

BBA308 (4)

16

66 (A)

50

BBA312 (3)

13

62 (B+)

49

BBA314 (6)

30

87 (A+)

57

70114101722
LAKSHAY JOSHI
SID: 140000114758
SchemeID: 140172021001

438

20

BBA302 (3)

7

66 (A)

59

BBA304 (4)

6

67 (A)

61

BBA308 (4)

7

75 (A+)

68

BBA312 (3)

7

62 (B+)

55

BBA314 (6)

30

82 (A+)

52

80114101722
AASTHA GUPTA
SID: 140000116065
SchemeID: 140172021001

439

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 62



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 141      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL, KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

15

61 (B+)

46

BBA304 (4)

19

79 (A+)

60

BBA310 (4)

17

61 (B+)

44

BBA312 (3)

18

83 (A+)

65

BBA314 (6)

33

88 (A+)

55

80214101722
PALAK BISHT
SID: 140000116085
SchemeID: 140172021001

440

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 63



 

 

 
 

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month –January to June Year -25) 
Course – BBA Semester – VI (E)  Batch – 2022-25 

Rank Holders 
 

Name Marks Obtained Wt. Avg. Position 

KAVYA GOSWAMI 458 91.10 I 

CHARVEE GUPTA 450 90.65 II 

VINAY KUNDLIA 441 89.50 III 

 
 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. %age No. of Students 
1 Above – 75% 30 

2 60 – 74% 13 

3 50 – 59% 01 

4 40 – 49% 00 
5 Less then 40% 00 

6 
More than 40% Credits 44 

Less than 40% Credits 00 

7 
No of Students failing in 
One / two paper each. 00 

8 Absent/Fail 
00 

 
 Total Students 44 

 
 
 



Dr. Ruchi Srivastava      Dr. Anuj Verma 

HOD                                    Director 



Subject Analysis 
 
 

Subject 
Code 

Subject name Faculty name Pass Fail Db/Ab Total Mean Highest 
Marks (100) 

Name of the Student 

 
302 

 
Project Management Dr. Surbhi Gosain 44 0 0 44 67.29 95 Kavya Goswami 

 
304 
 

Digital Marketing Dr. Ruchi Singhal 44 0 0 44 78.52 94 Preya Bhardwaj 

 
308 
 

Adv & Sales Promotion Ms. Jasleen Rana 44 0 0 44 76.03 95 Charvee Gupta 

310 

Investment Analysis 
 and Portfolio 
Management 
 

Dr. Pallavi Ahuja 
 

44 0 0 44 71.42 82 Kartik Saxena 

 
312 
 

Entrepreneurship 
Development 

Dr. Shweta Khandelwal 44 0 0 44 76.06 97 Kavya Goswami 

 
314 
 

Major Project Mr. Kartik Dayal 44 0 0 44 85.36 97 Vinya Kundlia 

 
 
 
 

Dr. Ruchi Srivastava                                                    Dr. Anuj Verma 

HOD                                         Director 
 



 

 
 

                     

Result Analysis, End-Term (Month- January-June Year- 2025) 
Course – BBA       Semester – VI /Shift- E          Batch - 2022-2025 

 

Overall Performance 
 

S. No. Details 2025 2024 2023 

 
1 
 

No. of  Students Appeared 44 56 55 

2 No. of Students Passed 44 53 53 

3 No. of Students Failed 0 03 02 

4 Total (S.No 2+3) 44   

5 No. of Distinctions Obtained 30 31 21 

6 
No. of 1st Divisions Obtained 
(excluding Distinctions obtained) 

13 20 49 

7 
 

No. of 2nd Divisions Obtained 01 02 04 

8 No. of 3rd Divisions Obtained 00 00 00 

9 No of Student less than 40% 00 03  

10 
No. of Students failed in one/two 
papers each 

00 02 00 

        Rank Holders 
  

 Name Marks Obtained Wt. Avg. Position 

KAVYA GOSWAMI 458 91.10 I 

CHARVEE GUPTA 450 90.65 II 

VINAY KUNDLIA 441 89.50 III 

 
 
          

         Dr. Ruchi Srivastava            Dr. Anuj Verma 

                  HOD                                   Director 



 



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 245      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

14

69 (A)

55

BBA304 (4)

16

71 (A)

55

BBA308 (4)

19

84 (A+)

65

BBA312 (3)

12

68 (A)

56

BBA314 (6)

38

87 (A+)

49

00124501722
DEV VERMA
SID: 140000109399
SchemeID: 140172021001

3508

20

BBA302 (3)

17

68 (A)

51

BBA304 (4)

21

78 (A+)

57

BBA308 (4)

16

72 (A)

56

BBA312 (3)

17

75 (A+)

58

BBA314 (6)

40

91 (O)

51

00224501722
SARTHAK GARG
SID: 140000109360
SchemeID: 140172021001

3509

20

BBA302 (3)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA304 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA310 (4)

24

75 (A+)

51

BBA312 (3)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA314 (6)

40

92 (O)

52

00324501722
HARSHITA MALHOTRA
SID: 140000109525
SchemeID: 140172021001

3510

20

BBA302 (3)

22

94 (O)

72

BBA304 (4)

24

88 (A+)

64

BBA310 (4)

22

80 (A+)

58

BBA312 (3)

20

84 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

40

92 (O)

52

00424501722
RITIKA CHAUHAN
SID: 140000109414
SchemeID: 140172021001

3511

20

BBA302 (3)

11

67 (A)

56

BBA304 (4)

14

70 (A)

56

BBA308 (4)

7

69 (A)

62

BBA312 (3)

14

62 (B+)

48

BBA314 (6)

35

78 (A+)

43

00524501722
ANKUSH SINGH KARASI
SID: 140000109673
SchemeID: 140172021001

3512

20

BBA302 (3)

11

40* (P)

26

BBA304 (4)

17

69 (A)

52

BBA308 (4)

17

58 (B+)

41

BBA312 (3)

19

68 (A)

49

BBA314 (6)

25

65 (A)

40

00624501722
YASH DUA
SID: 140000109584
SchemeID: 140172021001

3513

20

BBA302 (3)

25

71 (A)

46

BBA304 (4)

23

74 (A)

51

BBA310 (4)

21

58 (B+)

37

BBA312 (3)

24

85 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

40

90 (O)

50

00724501722
SALMAN
SID: 140000109644
SchemeID: 140172021001

3514

20

BBA302 (3)

25

73 (A)

48

BBA304 (4)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA310 (4)

25

77 (A+)

52

BBA312 (3)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

40

90 (O)

50

00824501722
GAURAV SONI
SID: 140000109834
SchemeID: 140172021001

3515

20

BBA302 (3)

25

75 (A+)

50

BBA304 (4)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA308 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA312 (3)

25

93 (O)

68

BBA314 (6)

40

97 (O)

57

00924501722
VINAY KUNDLIA
SID: 140000109894
SchemeID: 140172021001

3516

20

BBA302 (3)

13

59 (B+)

46

BBA304 (4)

14

79 (A+)

65

BBA308 (4)

19

82 (A+)

63

BBA312 (3)

13

78 (A+)

65

BBA314 (6)

36

78 (A+)

42

01024501722
DHRUV SHARMA
SID: 140000109781
SchemeID: 140172021001

3517

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 454



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 245      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

18

70 (A)

52

BBA304 (4)

16

71 (A)

55

BBA308 (4)

15

75 (A+)

60

BBA312 (3)

13

70 (A)

57

BBA314 (6)

38

78 (A+)

40

01124501722
RAGHAV SAPRA
SID: 140000110029
SchemeID: 140172021001

3518

20

BBA302 (3)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA304 (4)

24

79 (A+)

55

BBA308 (4)

19

85 (A+)

66

BBA312 (3)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

38

78 (A+)

40

01224501722
SANYA JAIN
SID: 140000109936
SchemeID: 140172021001

3519

20

BBA302 (3)

21

63 (B+)

42

BBA304 (4)

25

69 (A)

44

BBA308 (4)

22

82 (A+)

60

BBA312 (3)

22

83 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

38

95 (O)

57

01324501722
DEVESH
SID: 140000110123
SchemeID: 140172021001

3520

20

BBA302 (3)

24

95 (O)

71

BBA304 (4)

25

86 (A+)

61

BBA308 (4)

24

89 (A+)

65

BBA312 (3)

25

97 (O)

72

BBA314 (6)

40

91 (O)

51

01524501722
KAVYA GOSWAMI
SID: 140000110061
SchemeID: 140172021001

3521

20

BBA302 (3)

14

65 (A)

51

BBA304 (4)

16

59 (B+)

43

BBA308 (4)

12

54 (B)

42

BBA312 (3)

19

69 (A)

50

BBA314 (6)

35

84 (A+)

49

01624501722
RISHABH SATTI
SID: 140000110323
SchemeID: 140172021001

3522

20

BBA302 (3)

6

45 (C)

39

BBA304 (4)

15

75 (A+)

60

BBA308 (4)

19

58 (B+)

39

BBA312 (3)

14

75 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

32

73 (A)

41

01724501722
YASH JAIN
SID: 140000110378
SchemeID: 140172021001

3523

20

BBA302 (3)

22

69 (A)

47

BBA304 (4)

23

76 (A+)

53

BBA308 (4)

25

74 (A)

49

BBA312 (3)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA314 (6)

37

82 (A+)

45

01924501722
DEV TYAGI
SID: 140000110468
SchemeID: 140172021001

3524

20

BBA302 (3)

25

76 (A+)

51

BBA304 (4)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA308 (4)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA312 (3)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA314 (6)

36

88 (A+)

52

02024501722
TANISHA ARORA
SID: 140000110522
SchemeID: 140172021001

3525

20

BBA302 (3)

22

72 (A)

50

BBA304 (4)

23

87 (A+)

64

BBA310 (4)

19

61 (B+)

42

BBA312 (3)

19

82 (A+)

63

BBA314 (6)

39

88 (A+)

49

02124501722
SANYA KHANNA
SID: 140000110392
SchemeID: 140172021001

3526

20

BBA302 (3)

25

79 (A+)

54

BBA304 (4)

25

94 (O)

69

BBA310 (4)

23

74 (A)

51

BBA312 (3)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA314 (6)

37

85 (A+)

48

02324501722
PREYA BHARDWAJ
SID: 140000110710
SchemeID: 140172021001

3527

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 455



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 245      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

19

64 (B+)

45

BBA304 (4)

17

74 (A)

57

BBA308 (4)

22

79 (A+)

57

BBA312 (3)

19

80 (A+)

61

BBA314 (6)

39

86 (A+)

47

02424501722
DRAUN ARORA
SID: 140000110594
SchemeID: 140172021001

3528

20

BBA302 (3)

24

75 (A+)

51

BBA304 (4)

22

86 (A+)

64

BBA308 (4)

25

86 (A+)

61

BBA312 (3)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

40

90 (O)

50

02524501722
HEMANG KHULLAR
SID: 140000110647
SchemeID: 140172021001

3529

20

BBA302 (3)

24

70 (A)

46

BBA304 (4)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA308 (4)

25

86 (A+)

61

BBA312 (3)

25

89 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

38

89 (A+)

51

02624501722
PRAPTI ARORA
SID: 140000110850
SchemeID: 140172021001

3530

20

BBA302 (3)

10

44 (P)

34

BBA304 (4)

17

69 (A)

52

BBA308 (4)

13

64 (B+)

51

BBA312 (3)

15

75 (A+)

60

BBA314 (6)

35

88 (A+)

53

02724501722
MAYANK JAIN
SID: 140000110904
SchemeID: 140172021001

3531

20

BBA302 (3)

25

69 (A)

44

BBA304 (4)

23

85 (A+)

62

BBA310 (4)

25

68 (A)

43

BBA312 (3)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA314 (6)

40

81 (A+)

41

02824501722
SANCHITA GUPTA
SID: 140000110752
SchemeID: 140172021001

3532

20

BBA302 (3)

21

66 (A)

45

BBA304 (4)

24

85 (A+)

61

BBA308 (4)

25

75 (A+)

50

BBA312 (3)

25

88 (A+)

63

BBA314 (6)

38

81 (A+)

43

02924501722
AYUSH RIHAL
SID: 140000110803
SchemeID: 140172021001

3533

20

BBA302 (3)

25

80 (A+)

55

BBA304 (4)

25

92 (O)

67

BBA308 (4)

25

95 (O)

70

BBA312 (3)

25

91 (O)

66

BBA314 (6)

40

92 (O)

52

03124501722
CHARVEE GUPTA
SID: 140000110951
SchemeID: 140172021001

3534

20

BBA302 (3)

15

55 (B+)

40

BBA304 (4)

18

72 (A)

54

BBA308 (4)

20

64 (B+)

44

BBA312 (3)

18

82 (A+)

64

BBA314 (6)

38

91 (O)

53

03224501722
HARSH KUMAR
SID: 140000111002
SchemeID: 140172021001

3535

20

BBA302 (3)

12

50 (B)

38

BBA304 (4)

16

70 (A)

54

BBA308 (4)

16

67 (A)

51

BBA312 (3)

15

74 (A)

59

BBA314 (6)

38

88 (A+)

50

03324501722
CHETANYA AGGARWAL
SID: 140000111052
SchemeID: 140172021001

3536

20

BBA302 (3)

25

81 (A+)

56

BBA304 (4)

25

87 (A+)

62

BBA310 (4)

23

78 (A+)

55

BBA312 (3)

25

65 (A)

40

BBA314 (6)

40

89 (A+)

49

03424501722
CHITRA
SID: 140000111266
SchemeID: 140172021001

3537

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 456



Paper Code (Credit***)

Internal

Total (Grade**)

LEGEND

External

** If Grade Based

*** If Credit Based

Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 245      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

25

73 (A)

48

BBA304 (4)

25

77 (A+)

52

BBA310 (4)

24

77 (A+)

53

BBA312 (3)

25

60 (B+)

35

BBA314 (6)

38

87 (A+)

49

03524501722
ADITYA SHARMA
SID: 140000111315
SchemeID: 140172021001

3538

20

BBA302 (3)

23

67 (A)

44

BBA304 (4)

25

84 (A+)

59

BBA308 (4)

25

79 (A+)

54

BBA312 (3)

25

64 (B+)

39

BBA314 (6)

38

87 (A+)

49

03624501722
SHREYA VATS
SID: 140000111143
SchemeID: 140172021001

3539

20

BBA302 (3)

25

66 (A)

41

BBA304 (4)

25

83 (A+)

58

BBA310 (4)

24

82 (A+)

58

BBA312 (3)

25

65 (A)

40

BBA314 (6)

40

95 (O)

55

03724501722
KARTIK SAXENA
SID: 140000111189
SchemeID: 140172021001

3540

20

BBA302 (3)

25

73 (A)

48

BBA304 (4)

25

82 (A+)

57

BBA308 (4)

25

79 (A+)

54

BBA312 (3)

25

63 (B+)

38

BBA314 (6)

38

87 (A+)

49

03824501722
AYUSH SEHGAL
SID: 140000111489
SchemeID: 140172021001

3541

20

BBA302 (3)

25

65 (A)

40

BBA304 (4)

24

71 (A)

47

BBA310 (4)

22

67 (A)

45

BBA312 (3)

25

65 (A)

40

BBA314 (6)

38

91 (O)

53

03924501722
DHRUV CHAUHAN
SID: 140000111536
SchemeID: 140172021001

3542

20

BBA302 (3)

22

60 (B+)

38

BBA304 (4)

20

76 (A+)

56

BBA310 (4)

15

57 (B+)

42

BBA312 (3)

24

56 (B+)

32

BBA314 (6)

39

89 (A+)

50

04024501722
JITIN J NAIR
SID: 140000111379
SchemeID: 140172021001

3543

20

BBA302 (3)

21

78 (A+)

57

BBA304 (4)

22

86 (A+)

64

BBA310 (4)

23

80 (A+)

57

BBA312 (3)

22

58 (B+)

36

BBA314 (6)

39

93 (O)

54

04124501722
KASHISH SINGH
SID: 140000111426
SchemeID: 140172021001

3544

20

BBA302 (3)

23

69 (A)

46

BBA304 (4)

22

85 (A+)

63

BBA308 (4)

21

82 (A+)

61

BBA312 (3)

21

59 (B+)

38

BBA314 (6)

20

69 (A)

49

35124501722
ARYAN WADHWA
SID: 140000116260
SchemeID: 140172021001

3545

20

BBA302 (3)

9

44 (P)

35

BBA304 (4)

12

66 (A)

54

BBA308 (4)

14

69 (A)

55

BBA312 (3)

14

41 (P)

27

BBA314 (6)

35

77 (A+)

42

35224501722
MANAV KUNDRA
SID: 140000116168
SchemeID: 140172021001

3546

20

BBA302 (3)

25

62 (B+)

37

BBA304 (4)

23

73 (A)

50

BBA310 (4)

20

66 (A)

46

BBA312 (3)

21

74 (A)

53

BBA314 (6)

39

91 (O)

52

35324501722
ADITYA SAXENA
SID: 140000116427
SchemeID: 140172021001

3547

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 457
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Programme Code: 017      Programme Name: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION      Sem./Year/EU: SIXTH SEMESTER      Batch: 2022      Examination: REGULAR MAY, 2025    Result Declared Date :23-JUN-25

S.No. Photo Student's Details Institution Code: 245      Institution: JAGANNATH INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT SCHOOL,  KALKAJI CS/Remarks

BBA302 (3)

15

50 (B)

35

BBA304 (4)

18

68 (A)

50

BBA308 (4)

19

72 (A)

53

BBA312 (3)

17

76 (A+)

59

BBA314 (6)

37

85 (A+)

48

35424501722
HARDIK SIKKA
SID: 140000116474
SchemeID: 140172021001

3548

20

BBA302 (3)

15

52 (B)

37

BBA304 (4)

17

66 (A)

49

BBA308 (4)

20

67 (A)

47

BBA312 (3)

14

69 (A)

55

BBA314 (6)

30

72 (A)

42

35524501722
ANSH SALUJA
SID: 140000116298
SchemeID: 140172021001

3549

20

BBA302 (3)

23

66 (A)

43

BBA304 (4)

24

79 (A+)

55

BBA308 (4)

25

83 (A+)

58

BBA312 (3)

24

87 (A+)

63

BBA314 (6)

36

85 (A+)

49

35624501722
MIENUL KHURANA
SID: 140000116341
SchemeID: 140172021001

3550

20

BBA302 (3)

18

49 (C)

31

BBA304 (4)

22

70 (A)

48

BBA308 (4)

17

63 (B+)

46

BBA312 (3)

22

67 (A)

45

BBA314 (6)

30

71 (A)

41

70124501722
ARPIT GOEL
SID: 140000114655
SchemeID: 140172021001

3551

20

*: Passed with grace marks;    ABS: Absent;    CAN: Cancelled:    RL: Result Later;    DET: Detained;    CS: Credit Secured;    EU: Examination Unit Number;    SID: Student ID;    SchemeID: The Scheme applicable to the Printed On: 23-Jun-2025 Page No.: 458


